
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Questions Deadline:  July 19, 2021 by 5:00 p.m. 
 
PROJECT: TMUA-W 18-19 AB Jewell Water Treatment Plant Clarifier No. 2 Improvements    
 

TIME:    9:30 A.M.                             BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid + Add Alts 1 - 5 
 
DATE:   June 21, 2021                   PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or D 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Anika Ture City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 ature@cityoftulsa.org 

Ricky Thompson Wynn Construction Co., Inc 405-753-1120 Bid@wynnconstruction.com 

Delissa Ford Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc. 918-438-2800 dbeard@heavycontractors.com 

Edmund Barlow Timber Wolf Excavating 918-284-3215 edmund@twolfx.com 

Ron Hensley R L Hensley Construction 918-663-9936 hensleyconstruction@gmail.com 

Jennifer Crouch & Larry Cheatham Concrete Services 918-663-1222 estimating@concreteservicescorp.com 

Jamie Miller Triangle Construction & Utility 918-933-4154 triangleconstuyility@gmail.com 

Darrell Moorman Daris Contractors 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 

Hank Johnson L & L Construction, Inc 918-299-2600 Hank@LandLConstruction.com 

David Robinson Crossland Heavy Contractors, Inc 620-210-1026 drobinson@heavycontractors.com 

Tyler Buttram Davis H Elliot Construction Co. Inc. 918-720-3740  tbuttram@dhec.com 

Nathan Galle Walters-Morgan Construction 785-539-7513 ngalle@waltersmorgan.com 

Madison Lankford Wynn Construction Co. Inc 405-753-1120 Bid@wynnconstruction.com 

Rachel Watts City of Tulsa-Water Design 918-596-1549 rwatts@cityoftulsa.org 

Luke Lenard Jacobs Engineering, Inc. 225-907-3734 luke.lenard@jacobs.com 

Stefanie Hunter City of Tulsa-AB Jewell 918-596-8037 shunter@cityoftulsa.org 

Hua Jiang City of Tulsa- AB Jewell 918-596-8038 hjiang@cityoftulsa.org 

Cheryl Wilson City of Tulsa 918-596-9559 cherylwilson@cityoftulsa.org 
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